©1999 Dynalco Controls 1199F
Signal-Powered
Digital
Tachometer
Heavy-duty. Ideally suited for
indoor and outdoor applications.
Solid-state.  Lighted version
available.

type approval for use in classed
vessels.
HOW TO ORDER
III. Specify magnetic pickup, if required.
IV. For factory calibration: Advise the gate
time required or the number to be
displayed at a given signal frequency.
Or, just indicate the number of gear
teeth or discontinuities per revolution.
[Determine if the gear or shaft is
rotating at the speed of interest or if
some step-up or step-down ratio must
be considered.]
I. Specify model required:
a. Gate time range: 0.26 to 5.70
seconds.
• SPD-100: standard model
• SPD-100L: internally lighted
b. Gate time range: 0.13 to 2.85
seconds.
• SPD-108: standard model
• SPD-108L: internally lighted
II. For internally lighted model select 12 or
24 Vdc version.
OUTLINE AND CONNECTION DRAWING
Dimensions in inches (mm)
• Signal-powered unit shown.